

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 474 OF 2011
C. N. R. NO. WBPS01- 000272-2011
Before Sri M. N. Ghosh, Ld. Judge, 2nd Bench.

ORDER NO. 62 DATED 17.07.2024
18.07.2024

Ld. P.O. has been transferred.

Record is put up before me today as 17.07.2024 was declared holiday on account of Muharram.

Fix 23.09.2024 for filing show cause by the defendant.

JUDGE-IN-CHARGE
[5TH BENCH]
J.O. Code No. WB01229.