

EJECTMENT SUIT NO.474 OF 2011
(C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000272-211)
Before: Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

Order No.63
23.09.2024

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the defendant.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

No steps taken by the defendant.

None moved.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned with direction to the file show case by the defendant on the next date positively i.d. necessary order

Fix 17.12.2024 for filing show cause by the defendant positively i.d. necessary order.

Judge,
[5th Bench]